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Cass County 


Representative: 
Kay Anderson, Cass County GIS Program Manager
211 9th St S
P.O. Box 2806
Fargo, ND 58103
(p) 701.241.5762
andersonk@casscountynd.gov



Proxy: 
	Trevor Christianson, GIS Specialist
	211 9th St S
P.O. Box 2806
Fargo, ND 58103
(p) 701.241.5763
ChristiansonT@casscountynd.gov 



Clay County                                                                                                                                 


Representative: 
Mark Sloan, GIS & Communications Director
Clay County Government Center
3510 12th Ave S
Moorhead, MN 56560
(p) 218.299.5003
Mark.sloan@claycountymn.gov 	

Proxy: 
Mandy Olson, GIS Coordinator
Clay County Government Center
3510 12th Ave S
Moorhead, MN 56560
(p) 218-299-5003
Mandy.olson@claycountymn.gov 


City of Fargo


Representative: 
	Daryl Masten, GIS Manager
	City of Fargo Information Services 
	225 4th St N
Fargo, ND 58102
	(p) 701.241.8250
	dmasten@fargond.gov


Proxy:
Jonathan Braski, GIS Analyst
	City of Fargo Information Services 
	225 4th St N
Fargo, ND 58102
	(p) 701.241.8250
	
 
City of West Fargo 



Representative: 
	Travis Genty, GIS Manager
	City of West Fargo Admin Dept
	2515 6th St E
	West Fargo, ND 58078
	(p) 701.515.5374
	Travis.genty@westfargond.gov 

Proxy: 
	Aaron Nelson, Planning Director
	City of West Fargo Planning Dept
	2515 6th St E
	West Fargo, ND 58078
	(p) 701.515.5373
	Aaron.nelson@westfargond.gov 
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Representative: 
	Brenton Holper, City Administrator
	Horace City Hall
	215 Park Drive E
	Horace, ND 58047
	(p) 701.492.2972
	bholper@cityofhorace.com 
Proxy: 
Jace Hellman, Community Development Director 
	

	(p) 701.492.2972
jhellman@cityofhorace.com 	

City of Moorhead


Representative: 
	Micheal Krueger, GIS Manager
	Moorhead City Hall	
	403 Center Ave
	Moorhead, MN 56560
	(p) 218.299.5125
	michael.krueger@moorheadmn.gov  
	
Proxy: 
	Spencer McCombs, GIS Technician
Moorhead City Hall
403 Center Ave
Moorhead MN, 56560
(p) 218.299.5495
Spencer.mccombs@moorheadmn.gov
 

City of Dilworth



Representative: 
	Becky Tigue, Dilworth Deputy Clerk
	Dilworth City Hall
	2 1st Ave SE
	Dilworth, MN 56529
	(p) 218.287.2313
	becky.tigue@ci.dilworth.mn.us 

Proxy: 
	L. Peyton Mastera, City Administrator
	Dilworth City Hall
	2 1st Ave SE
	Dilworth, MN 56529
	(p) 218.287.2313
	peyton.mastera@ci.dilworth.mn.us 

Moorhead Public Service




Representative: 
	Todd Copeland, GIS Coordinator
	Moorhead Public Service
	2901 S Frontage Road
	Moorhead, MN 56560
	(p) 218.477.8087
	tcopeland@mpsutility.com
Proxy: 
Nhu Hoang, GIS Technician
Moorhead Public Service
2901 S Frontage Road
Moorhead, MN 56560
(p) 218.477.8091 
nhoang@mpsutility.com 


FM Metro COG



Representative:
	Karissa Pavek, GIS Specialist
	FM Metro COG
	1 2nd St N, Suite 232
	Fargo, ND 58102
	(p) 701.532.5110
	pavek@fmmetrocog.org
Proxy: 
	Ben Griffith, Executive Director
	FM Metro COG
	1 2nd St N, Suite 232
	Fargo, ND 58102
	(p) 701.532.5100
	griffith@fmmetrocog.org



FM Area Diversion


Carol Wickenheiser, GIS Project Manager, AE2S, FM Area Diversion
carol.wickenheiser@ae2s.com 
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